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Name of Listed Entity:Suryoday Small Finance Bank Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SURYODAY
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paidup  [No
shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which  [No
depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?

SURYODAY

A BANK OF SMILES



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

SURYODAY

A BANK OF SMILES

Catego ry Category of Nos. of No. of fully No.  of No. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholdi Number of Number of Shares Number of
(1) shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. ding asa securities Underlying ng, asa% Locked in shares pledged or equity shares
(mn olders equity paid-up underlying shares % of total assuming held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated (1X) Outstanding of otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VI = per convertible securities (as| X1n encumbered dematerializ
() held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage (Xt ed form
V) Iy (Vi) (including diluted
Asa% No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) * capital) No. (a) Asa No. (a) Asa XiV)
asa % of % of
(ArBrC Clas seg: X cl Tot al 9 ® = total total
2) v 2 o voof X1y Shar Share s
o (A+B+ Asa % e held (b)
v ) (A+B+C held
2) (b)
A Promoter & 5 29734732 0 0 29734732 28.01 29734732 0 29734732 | 28.01 0 28.01 29734732 | 100 | 11290000 | 37.97 29734732
Promoter Group
B |public 98129 | 76418892 0 0 76418892 | 71.99 | 76418892 | 0 | 76418892 | 71.99 0 71.99 | 38504540 | 50.39 76416538
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1  [Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
C2  [Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
[Total 98134 | 106153624 0 0 106153624 100 106153624 0 106153624 | 100 0 100 68239272 | 64.28 | 11290000 | 10.64 106151270




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Category & Name PAN No. No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin| Number of Number of Number of
of the () share | fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older| paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
[0} (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (VD) IV+V+V1) 1957 securities of (X111) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible | No. (a) Asa | No. (a) Asa (X1V)
(1v) As a % of as a Warrants) securities ( % of %
(A+B+C2) % of (X) asa total of
VI Total ercentage Shar tot
Vi CIE;(SS CIE:(SS Tot al Voti pofdilutegd es al
ng share held sha
right capital) (b) re
S X = S
(VIDN+(X) as hel
% of d
A+B+C2 (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 4 28901398 0 0 28901398 27.23 28901398| 0 28901398 27.23 0 27.23 28901398 | 100 | 11290000 [39.06| 28901398
undivided Family
PERUVAMBA  |AABPJ0532B 1 |3531711 0 0 3531711 3.33 3531711 0 3531711 | 3.33 0 3.33 3531711 | 100 0 0 3531711
SUBRAMANIAM
JAGDISH
GEALGEO V IAAHPA4550 1 544561 0 0 544561 0.51 544561 0 544561 | 0.51 0 0.51 544561 100 0 0 544561
IALANKARA G
P SURENDRA  |ABPPP1301H 1 [13523215| 0 0 13523215 12.74 13523215 0 13523215| 12.74 0 12.74 13523215| 100 0 0 13523215
PAI
BASKAR BABU |AGEPR3388L| 1 11301911 0 0 11301911 10.65 11301911 0 11301911| 10.65 0 10.65 11301911| 100 | 11290000 (99.89| 11301911
RAMACHANDR
AN
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
IAny Other 1 833334 0 0 833334 0.79 833334 0 833334 | 0.79 0 0.79 833334 100 0 0 833334
(specify)
Other 1 833334 0 0 833334 0.79 833334 0 833334 | 0.79 0 0.79 833334 100 0 0 833334
PERUVAMBA  |AACCE2497C| 1 833334 0 0 833334 0.79 833334 0 833334 | 0.79 0 0.79 833334 100 0 0 833334
ESTATES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 29734732 0 0 29734732 28.01 29734732 0 29734732| 28.01 0 28.01 29734732 100 | 11290000 [37.97| 29734732
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)




SURYODAY

A BANK OF SMILES

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
¢ [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investor

IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shareholding 5 [29734732 0 0 29734732 28.01 29734732 0 [29734732| 28.01 0 28.01 29734732 100 | 11290000 |37.97| 29734732

of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A)=

(AD+HA)2)




Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

SURYODAY
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Category & PAN (I1) Nos. No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number
Name of the of fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares of equity
Shareholders shar paid up underlyi share calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares (XII) pledged or shares

0] eh up equity ng S d as per Outstanding assuming otherwise held in
olde equity shares Depositor held SCRR, convertible full encumbere demateri
r () share held Vil = 1957 securities conversion d (X1 aliz ed
s held V) Receipts | IV+V+VI | As a % of No of Voting Rights Tota (including of No. (a) Asa | No. | Asa form
(V) (D] (A+B+C2) | as Warrants) convertible % of (N % of XIV)
VI a% X) securities total ot | total
Class Clas | Tot al of (asa Shar | ap | shar
X sy Tota percgntage es pli es
| of diluted held ca held
Voti share (b) ble | (Not
ng capital) ) | appli
righ (X1) (a) c
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 3 6082339 0 0 6082339 5.73 6082339 0 6082339 | 5.73 0 5.73 2056555 | 33.81 6082339
IAXIS MUTUAL |AACTA5925A 1 4841291 0 0 4841291 4.56 4841291 0 4841291 | 4.56 0 4.56 2056555 | 42.48 4841291
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C
IAXIS MUTUAL
FUND A/C AXIS
SMALL CAP
FUND
'Venture Capital 1 2948971 0 0 2948971 2.78 2948971 0 2948971 2.78 0 2.78 0 0 2948971
Funds
IASK PRAVI IAADTA4187B 1 2948971 0 0 2948971 2.78 2948971 0 2948971 | 2.78 0 2.78 0 0 2948971
PRIVATE
EQUITY
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND
IAlternate 4 6267346 0 0 6267346 5.9 6267346 0 6267346 | 5.9 0 5.9 0 0 6267346
Investment Funds
LOK CAPITAL |AABTL4074C 1 2803331 0 0 2803331 2.64 2803331 0 2803331 | 2.64 0 2.64 0 0 2803331
GROWTH FUND
JHELUM IAACTJ3992) 1 1605012 0 0 1605012 151 1605012 0 1605012 | 1.51 0 151 0 0 1605012
INVESTMENT
FUND |
TVS SHRIRAM |AADTT1656Q 1 1665276 0 0 1665276 157 1665276 0 1665276 | 1.57 0 157 0 0 1665276
GROWTH FUND
3
Foreign Venture 2 5441414 0 0 5441414 5.13 5441414 0 5441414 5.13 0 5.13 0 0 5441414
Capital Investors
EVOLVENCE IAADCE9934H 1 3669656 0 0 3669656 3.46 3669656 0 3669656 | 3.46 0 3.46 0 0 3669656
INDIA FUND 11
LTD
IAMERICORP IAAFCA9006Q 1 1771758 0 0 1771758 1.67 1771758 0 1771758 | 1.67 0 1.67 0 0 1771758
VENTURES LTD
Foreign Portfolio 4 5119090 0 0 5119090 4.82 5119090 0 5119090 | 4.82 0 4.82 0 0 5119090
Investors
KUBER INDIA  |JAAGCC1031Q 1 4250000 0 0 4250000 4 4250000 0 4250000 4 0 4 0 0 4250000
FUND
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Financial
Institutions/ Banks

1056742

1056742

1056742

1056742

1056742

100

1056742

Insurance
Companies

9569931

9569931

9.02

9569931

9569931

9.02

9.02

6189161

64.67

9569931

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

IAAACHB8755L

3719311

3719311

35

3719311

3719311

35

3.5

3104328

83.47

3719311

ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

IAAACI7351P

1391611

1391611

1391611

1391611

131

131

1391611

SBI LIFE
INSURANCE CO.
LTD

IAAFCS2530P

3659162

3659162

3.45

3659162

3659162

3.45

3.45

3084833

84.3

3659162

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

36485833

36485833

36485833

36485833

9302458

36485833

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

97358

16099479

16099479

15.17

16099479

16099479

15.17

15.17

5917987

36.76

16097125

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

97294

11483544

ojo|o|o

ojo|o|o

11483544

10.82

11483544

o|o|o|o

11483544

10.82

o|o|o|o

10.82

2391748

20.83

11481190

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

64

4615935

4615935

4.35

4615935

4615935

4.35

435

3526239

76.39

4615935

NBFCs registered
with RBI

1080343

1080343

1080343

1080343

1.02

1.02

1080343

100

1080343

KIRAN VYAPAR
LIMITED

IAABCK4953A

1080338

1080338

1080338

1080338

1.02

1.02

1080338

100

1080338

Employee Trusts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other
(specify)

22753237

22753237

21.43

22753237

22753237

21.43

21.43

22203752

97.59

22753237

Bodies Corporate

19671488

19671488

18.53

19671488

19671488

18.53

18.53

19671488

600

19671488

DEG-DEUTSCHE
INVESTITIONS -
UND

IAAACD1538R

3508674

3508674

3.31

3508674

3508674

3.31

3.31

3508674

100

3508674
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ENTWICKLUNG
SGESELLSCHAF
T MBH

HDFC IAAACHB8757) 1 1584930 0 0 1584930 1.49 1584930 0 1584930 | 1.49 0 1.49 1584930 | 100 1584930
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ITEACHERS IAADCT6080D 1 3475500 0 0 3475500 3.27 3475500 0 3475500 | 3.27 0 3.27 3475500 | 100 3475500
INSURANCE
IAND ANNUITY
IASSOCIATION
OF AMERICA

DWM IAAFCD0301D 1 3358020 0 0 3358020 3.16 3358020 0 3358020 | 3.16 0 3.16 3358020 | 100 3358020
(INTERNATION
IAL) MAURITIUS

LTD

GAJA CAPITAL |AAFCG9301G 1 3672671 0 0 3672671 3.46 3672671 0 3672671 | 3.46 0 3.46 3672671 | 100 3672671
FUND 11

LIMITED

RESPONSABILIT|AAHCR8916Q 1 4071693 0 0 4071693 3.84 4071693 0 4071693 | 3.84 0 3.84 4071693 | 100 4071693
Y

PARTICIPATION

S MAURITIUS

Clearing Members 46 67670 0 0 67670 0.06 67670 0 67670 | 0.06 0 0.06 0 0 67670
Non-Resident 559 | 330094 0 0 330094 0.31 330094 0 330094 | 0.31 0 0.31 199743 | 60.51 330094
Indian (NRI)

Sub-Total (B)(3) 98109 39933059 0 0 39933059| 37.62 39933059 0  [39933059| 37.62 0 37.62 29202082 | 73.13 39930705
[Total Public 98129 |76418892 0 0 76418892 71.99 [76418892 O 76418892 71.99 0 71.99 38504540 | 50.39 76416538

Shareholding (B)=
gI)B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(




SURYODAY

A BANK OF SMILES

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the () shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
m [UD} up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (X1r) otherwise in
equity held Receipts 1IV+V+V1) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa X1V)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(V1) Total (X) securities ( total tap total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar pli share
X Y al rights percentage es ca s held
of diluted held ble (Not
share ) applic
capital) able)
(XD
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
ITotal Non-Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
(CW+C))

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in case | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
of a foreign national
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of control Exercise of significant
dividend or any other influence
distribution

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held
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Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




